City of Barrie

70 Collier Street P.O. Box 400 Barrie, ON L4M 4T5



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-G-341 Version: 2 Name:

Type:Referral ItemStatus:ReceivedFile created:12/4/2012In control:City CouncilOn agenda:12/17/2012Final action:12/17/2012

Title: APPLICATION FOR AN OFFICIAL PLAN AMENDMENT AND ZONING BY-LAW AMENDMENT -

INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS ON BEHALF OF 1291264 ONTARIO LTD. - 461 MAPLETON

AVENUE (WARD 6)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PM#1 461 Mapleton Avenue.pdf, 2. 461 Mapleton correspondence

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/17/2012	2	City Council	Received	Pass
12/10/2012	1	General Committee	recommended for receipt (Section "A")	

APPLICATION FOR AN OFFICIAL PLAN AMENDMENT AND ZONING BY-LAW AMENDMENT - INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS ON BEHALF OF 1291264 ONTARIO LTD. - 461 MAPLETON AVENUE (WARD 6)